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201707200002
60560

07/20/2017
03:13:50

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

Instr
#:20160629000
226980

201708090002
87970

08/09/2017
11:12:19

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

Instr
#:20160629000
226980

201708180003
01130

08/18/2017
01:39:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20141009000
319750

201708180003
01150

08/18/2017
01:39:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150121000
022160

201708180003
01120

08/18/2017
01:39:40

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20141009000
319690

201708180003
01160

08/18/2017
01:39:44

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150121000
022220

201708180003
01180

08/18/2017
01:39:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150514000
160190

201708180003
01210

08/18/2017
01:39:49

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150910000
316660

201710020003
57090

10/02/2017
11:09:18

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORIN
PATRICE

Instr
#:20120105000
005170

201705310001
89450

05/31/2017
11:02:24

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASSENGALE
CHARLES R

Instr
#:20050809000
408620

201708090002
88580

08/09/2017
04:16:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASSENGALE
CHARLES R

Instr
#:20050223000
087430

201708180003
01140

08/18/2017
01:39:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20141009000
319770

201708180003
01170

08/18/2017
01:39:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150415000
121470

201708180003
01190

08/18/2017
01:39:47

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150514000
160210

201708180003
01200

08/18/2017
01:39:48

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20150706000
225830


